KESWICK JV BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2022-23

MONDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
FRIDAY

MONDAY
FRIDAY

FRIDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY

TUESDAY
THURSDAY

TUESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY

NOV 28
DEC1
DEC2

DEC5
DEC®6
DEC9

DEC 12
DEC 16

JAN 6

JANO
JAN 10
JAN 12

JAN 17
JAN 19

JAN 24
JAN 26
JAN 27

JAN 30
JAN 31
FEB 2

@

CANTERBURY SCHOOL
CLEARWATER CENTRAL CATHOLIC
ACADEMY AT THE LAKES

LAKELAND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
SARASOTA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
UNIVERSAL ACADEMY

LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

CALVARY CHRISTIAN FRESHMAN

LAKELAND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
UNIVERSAL ACADEMY
LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

HOLLINS HIGH SCHOOL
ZEPHYRHILLS CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

CAMBRIDGE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
ST. PETE CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
ACADEMY AT THE LAKES

LAKEWOOD RANCH — Freshmanteam
BERKELEY PREP SCHOOL
INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

5:30
7:30
6:00

5:30
4:00
6:00

4:30
6:00

7:30

5:30
6:00
4:30

6:00
6:00

5:30
6:00
6:00

7:00
6:00
6:00



