KESWICK JV BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2022-23



MONDAY NOV 28 @ CANTERBURY SCHOOL THURSDAY DEC 1 CLEARWATER CENTRAL CATHOLIC	5:30 7:30
FRIDAY DEC 2 @ ACADEMY AT THE LAKES	6:00
MONDAY DEC 5 LAKELAND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	5:30
TUESDAY DEC 6 @ SARASOTA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	4:00
FRIDAY DEC 9 @ UNIVERSAL ACADEMY	6:00
MONDAY DEC 12 LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	4:30
FRIDAY DEC 16 INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	6:00
FRIDAY JAN 6 CALVARY CHRISTIAN FRESHMAN	7:30
MONDAY JAN 9 @ LAKELAND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	5:30
TUESDAY JAN 10 UNIVERSAL ACADEMY	6:00
THURSDAY JAN 12 @ LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	4:30
TUESDAY JAN 17 HOLLINS HIGH SCHOOL	6:00
THURSDAY JAN 19 ZEPHYRHILLS CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	6:00
TUESDAY JAN 24 CAMBRIDGE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	5:30
THURSDAY JAN 26 @ ST. PETE CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL	6:00
FRIDAY JAN 27 ACADEMY AT THE LAKES	6:00
MONDAY JAN 30 LAKEWOOD RANCH – Freshman te	am 7:00
TUESDAY JAN 31 @ BERKELEY PREP SCHOOL	6:00
THURSDAY FEB 2 @ INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	6:00